Received Amount             73,194.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402300 CASH1 Advance Amount  100,000.006/21/2024

MMH/MH/REDH202413524 CARD2 Collected Amount  73,194.006/24/2024

SUDHA.MOne Lakh Seventy-Three Thousand One Hundred 

Ninety-Four Only